

Q =

(http://www.thehansongroupofcompanies.com/)

Home (http://www.thehansongroupofcompanies.com) > Broker Support Hub

Broker Support Hub



We are committed to assisting brokers to maximize the benefits of your relationship with The Hanson Group of Companies and that's we have created this page as a Support Hub for our valued Silver, Gold and Platinum Brokers.



IMPORTANT BROKER LINKS

1 of 4 14-Apr-16 6:42 PM

- Country Broker Licenses (http://www.thehansongroupofcompanies.com/master-country-broker-licenses/)
- Broker Agreement (http://www.thehansongroupofcompanies.com/wp-content/uploads/2016/03 /HGC-Broker-Application-v1.docx)
- Document Library (http://www.thehansongroupofcompanies.com/document-library/)
- Swift Examples (http://www.thehansongroupofcompanies.com/bank-swift-examples/)
- Platinum, Gold and Silver Broker Levels Explained (http://www.thehansongroupofcompanies.com/brokers-consultants-levels/)
- Banned Asset Providers & Financial Instruments (http://www.thehansongroupofcompanies.com/banned-assets-providers/)
- Required Client Standards (http://www.thehansongroupofcompanies.com/banned-assets-providers/)

BROKER SUPPORT QUESTIONS ANSWERED...

1. How do I give clients your Applications to complete and protect myself from being circumvented by the client?

We have established a special broker email address at The Hanson Group of Companies to protect you! The email address is: BrokerClient@thehansongroupofcompanies.com

Here is how we recommend you use that email address....

When you first email the client information about The Hanson Group of Companies, make sure you cc or bcc BrokerClient@thehansongroupofcompanies.com in the email you are sending to the client.

When you cc or bcc us, we receive the copy of your email to the client and our system automatically logs that client as yours for life, and tags that your registered broker identity is to be automatically paid commission on any deals that client completes with The Hanson Group of Companies.

Important: This process only works when you cc or bcc BrokerClient@thehansongroupofcompanies.com, you must solely use this email address to register clients as yours. Do NOT use any other email address for tagging client ownership, solely use: BrokerClient@thehansongroupofcompanies.com as then it is processed by our automatic system.

2. EMAIL

Normal Email: helpdesk@thehansongroupofcompanies.com

Become a Hanson Group Broker Today! Click Here (http://www.thehansongroupofcompanies.com/brokers-consultants-levels/)









(http://www.thehansongroupofcompanies.com/brokers-consultants-levels/)

det in Touch! (http://www.thehansongroupofcompanies.com/contact-us/)

Who are we?

We're a group of 10 financial planners with various backgrounds of expertise.

Read More (http://www.thehansongroupofcompanies.com/about-us/)

More Services

- ▶ Financing (http://www.thehansongroupofcompanies.com/financing/)
- ▶ Acquisitions (http://www.thehansongroupofcompanies.com/acquisitions/)
- ▶ Private Lender (http://www.thehansongroupofcompanies.com/private-lender/)
- ▶ Brokers & Consultants Levels (http://www.thehansongroupofcompanies.com/brokers-consultants-levels/)

Subscribe to our Newsletter

Email *		
Subscribe!		

Follow Us

f **y 0** in \mathcal{S}^{+}

3 of 4 14-Apr-16 6:42 PM

Select Language

© Copyright 2012 - The Hanson Group of Companies | All Rights Reserved.

4 of 4 14-Apr-16 6:42 PM